
00

00

55

55

1010

1010

1515

1515

2020

2020

2525

2525

3030

3030

3535

3535

4040

4040

4545

4545

5050

5050

5555

5555

6060

6060

6565

6565

7070

7070

7575

7575

13
-
J

A
N
-
2
0
2
6
 
14
:0

7
J
:\

U
-
4
7
5
3
\

R
o
a
d

w
a
y
\

X
S

C
\

U
-
4
7
5
3
_

R
d
y
_

X
P

L
_

Y
5
.d

g
n

$
$
$
$

U
S

E
R

N
A

M
E
$
$
$
$

PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

6
/
2
3
/
1
6

120 120

125 125

130 130

24+00.00

125 125

130 130

24+50.00

125 125

25+00.00

125 125

130 130

25+50.00

120 120

125 125

26+00.00

X-37U-4753

-Y5-

2.5 5

125.73

0.0250.025 3:112
5
.3

9

3:1 12
5
.3

9

3:1

123.25

125.56

0.025 3:112
5
.1
9

4:1
0.025

3:13:1

122.47

124.20

125.40

0.0250.025

3:1 4:1

122.62

125.27

0.025 3:112
4
.8

2

3:1
4:1

0.025

122.77

125.11

0.0253:1 4:1
0.025

122.92


	References
	GEOPAK_xssheet_0018, U-4753_Rdy_XSC_Y5.dgn
	GEOPAK_xssheet_0019, U-4753_Rdy_XSC_Y5.dgn
	GEOPAK_xssheet_0020, U-4753_Rdy_XSC_Y5.dgn
	GEOPAK_xssheet_0021, U-4753_Rdy_XSC_Y5.dgn
	GEOPAK_xssheet_0022, U-4753_Rdy_XSC_Y5.dgn


